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Liste des Tireurs par Nom

Saison 2017/2018

NoLic.

82558831
02723498
02723498
02882084
02882084
02882084
02882084
00779514
00779514
00779514
82504352
82504352
82568313
82568313
82513707
82513707
82538813
82538813
00945658
00945658
82560966
82560966
82560966
82523739
82523739
82523739
82523739
82523739
03218662
03218662
00310905
00524782
00524782
00524782
82595599
82595599
00244632
82640209
82640209
03315929
03315929
03315929
02599678
02599678
00799246
00799246
00799246
00799246
00799246
00799246
82452065
82452065
02976470
02976470
01083119
01083119

Dos.

101
102
102
103
103
103
103
104
104
104
105
105
106
106
107
107
117
117
108
108
109
109
109
110
110
110
110
110
111
111
113
112
112
112
214
214
114
115
115
116
116
116
118
118
119
119
119
119
119
119
120
120
121
121
122
122

Nom / Prénom

ALGAN Cyril
ALLOUCHE Laurent
ALLOUCHE Laurent
ALVAREZ Franck
ALVAREZ Franck
ALVAREZ Franck
ALVAREZ Franck
ASTIER Alain
ASTIER Alain
ASTIER Alain
BARNET Alain
BARNET Alain
BARTOUX Christophe
BARTOUX Christophe
BENEJEAN Jérémy
BENEJEAN Jérémy
BERNARD Laurent
BERNARD Laurent
BERTHELOT Jean
BERTHELOT Jean
BIDARD Lionel
BIDARD Lionel
BIDARD Lionel
BONGIRAUD Ciyril
BONGIRAUD Ciyril
BONGIRAUD Ciyril
BONGIRAUD Ciyril
BONGIRAUD Cyril
BONNEVIE Jéréme
BONNEVIE Jéréme
BONO Blandine
BONO Dominique
BONO Dominique
BONO Dominique
BOUCHUT Frédéric
BOUCHUT Frédéric
BOUDAUD Eric
BROSSET Frédéric Dany Frangois
BROSSET Frédéric Dany Frangois
BROT Daniel

BROT Daniel

BROT Daniel
BULINGE Hervé
BULINGE Hervé
BURDIN Patrick
BURDIN Patrick
BURDIN Patrick
BURDIN Patrick
BURDIN Patrick
BURDIN Patrick
BURGADA Luc
BURGADA Luc
CALZOLARI Claude
CALZOLARI Claude
CAMUS Patrick
CAMUS Patrick

Dpt
01
69
69
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
69
69
69
69
69
69
42
42
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
42
42
01
01
01
01
69
69
69
69
69
42
42
42
69
69
42
42
42
42
42
42
69
69
69
69
42
42

Association

PIONNIERS BRESSANS
S.T.M.L. GDS DUCS
S.T.M.L. GDS DUCS
CIBLE ROANNAISE
CIBLE ROANNAISE
CIBLE ROANNAISE
CIBLE ROANNAISE
CIBLE ROANNAISE
CIBLE ROANNAISE
CIBLE ROANNAISE
CIBLE ROANNAISE
CIBLE ROANNAISE

T.O. LYONNAIS

T.O. LYONNAIS

LYON SPORT METROPOLE
LYON SPORT METROPOLE
S.T.S. LYON
S.T.S.LYON

CIBLE ROANNAISE
CIBLE ROANNAISE
ST.P.A

ST.P.A

ST.P.A

S.T. MONTS BERTHIAND
S.T. MONTS BERTHIAND
S.T. MONTS BERTHIAND
S.T. MONTS BERTHIAND
S.T. MONTS BERTHIAND
C.T.P. STEPHANOIS
C.T.P. STEPHANOIS
S.T.P.A.

S.T.P.A.

S.T.P.A.

S.T.P.A

C.T. DE L'OUEST

C.T. DE L'OUEST

LYON SPORT METROPOLE
T.O. LYONNAIS

T.O. LYONNAIS

A.T. STEPHANOIS

A.T. STEPHANOIS

A.T. STEPHANOIS

C.T. BEAUJOLAIS

C.T. BEAUJOLAIS

CIBLE ROANNAISE
CIBLE ROANNAISE
CIBLE ROANNAISE
CIBLE ROANNAISE
CIBLE ROANNAISE
CIBLE ROANNAISE
A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
C.T. MONT D'UZORE
C.T. MONT D'UZORE

Série Epr.
97 830
28 820
108 831
8 810
9 812
3 816
31 820
67 821
95 830
122 831
107 831
80 830
80 830
107 831
108 831
80 830
114 831
87 830
7 812
10 816
17 810
129 831
101 830
9 810
10 812
12 816
81 830
109 831
122 831
94 830
34 820
12 812
34 820
61 821
22 810
23 812
42 820
81 830
109 831
7 816
29 820
108 831
28 816
4 820
18 810
21 812
22 816
42 820
102 830
129 831
114 831
87 830
87 830
114 831
15 810
17 812

Cat.

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
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NoLic. Dos. Nom /Prénom Dpt Association Série Epr. Cat. N-2
01083119 122 CAMUS Patrick 42 C.T. MONT D'UZORE 19 815 S1
01083119 122 CAMUS Patrick 42 C.T. MONT D'UZORE 74 821 S1
01083119 122 CAMUS Patrick 42 C.T. MONT D'UZORE 129 831 S1
01083119 122 CAMUS Patrick 42 C.T. MONT D'UZORE 102 832 S1
03455912 123 CARLOTTI Arnaud 69 C.T.BEAUJOLAIS 1 810 S1
03455912 123 CARLOTTI Arnaud 69 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 2 812 S1
03455912 123 CARLOTTI Arnaud 69 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 3 815 S1
03455912 123 CARLOTTI Arnaud 69 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 49 820 S1
03455912 123 CARLOTTI Arnaud 69 C.T.BEAUJOLAIS 102 830 S1
03455912 123 CARLOTTI Arnaud 69 C.T.BEAUJOLAIS 129 831 S1
82630526 124 CHABERT Jordan 01 S.T.P.A. 128 831 S1
82630526 124 CHABERT Jordan 01 S.T.P.A. 100 830 S1
03244111 125 CHANU Ciyril 69 A.S CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE 89 830 S1
00275813 126 CHARMET Jean-Marc 69 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 15 810 S1
00275813 126 CHARMET Jean-Marc 69 C.T.BEAUJOLAIS 16 812 S1
00275813 126 CHARMET Jean-Marc 69 C.T.BEAUJOLAIS 18 815 S1
00275813 126 CHARMET Jean-Marc 69 C.T.BEAUJOLAIS 28 820 S1
00275813 126 CHARMET Jean-Marc 69 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 81 830 S1
00275813 126 CHARMET Jean-Marc 69 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 109 831 S1
00773525 127 CHENOT Raymond 69 CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR 29 820 Ss1
00773525 127 CHENOT Raymond 69 CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR 57 821 S1
00807110 128 CHEVALIER Jean-Paul 69 LUGDUNUMTIR 1 810 S1
00807110 128 CHEVALIER Jean-Paul 69 LUGDUNUMTIR 2 812 S1
00807110 128 CHEVALIER Jean-Paul 69 LUGDUNUM TIR 3 816 S1
00807110 128 CHEVALIER Jean-Paul 69 LUGDUNUM TIR 31 820 S1
00545637 129 COLOMB Paul 42 S.T.C.R.DE LA LOIRE 3 810 S1
00545637 129 COLOMB Paul 42 S.T.C.R.DE LA LOIRE 2 812 S1
00545637 129 COLOMB Paul 42 S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE 5 815 S1
00545637 129 COLOMB Paul 42 S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE 122 831 S1
00545637 129 COLOMB Paul 42 S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE 94 832 S1
00361343 130 COMBEAU Martial 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 22 810 S1
00361343 130 COMBEAU Martial 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 24 812 S1
00361343 130 COMBEAU Martial 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 44 820 S1
00361343 130 COMBEAU Martial 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 97 830 S1
03031206 131 COMBEAU Sandrine 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 22 810 S1
03031206 131 COMBEAU Sandrine 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 24 812 S1
03031206 131 COMBEAU Sandrine 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 44 820 S1
82580647 132 CONZANO Cédric 69 CATS 100 830 S1
82580647 132 CONZANO Cédric 69 CATS 128 831 S1
03425511 133 CORBAL Julien 69 C.T.DEL'OUEST 8 816 S1
82584535 134 COURBON Marc 42 C.T.P. STEPHANOIS 95 830 S1
82584535 134 COURBON Marc 42 C.T.P. STEPHANOIS 120 831 S1
02995153 135 COURTEIX David 69 CIBLE SAN PRIOTE 115 831 S1
02995153 135 COURTEIX David 69 CIBLE SAN PRIOTE 87 830 S1
82546537 136 COUZINOU Lucie 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 47 820 S1
82546537 136 COUZINOU Lucie 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 74 821 S1
82546537 136 COUZINOU Lucie 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 102 830 S1
82546537 136 COUZINOU Lucie 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 129 831 S1
00537287 137 DADOY Thierry 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 4 810 S1
00537287 137 DADOY Thierry 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 7 812 S1
00537287 137 DADOY Thierry 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 9 815 S1
00537287 137 DADOQY Thierry 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 47 820 S1
00537287 137 DADOQY Thierry 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 54 821 S1
00537287 137 DADOQY Thierry 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 101 830 S1
00537287 137 DADOY Thierry 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 129 831 S1

02882236 138 DARRE Jean-Philippe 01 S.T.P.A 128 831 S1
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02882236 138 DARRE Jean-Philippe 01 S.T.P.A. 100 830 S1
82478678 139 DEBARBOUILLE Luc 69 S.T.M.L. GDS DUCS 28 820 S1
82495945 140 DEBARD Jean-Claude 01 S.T. MONTS BERTHIAND 10 810 S1
82495945 140 DEBARD Jean-Claude 01 S.T. MONTS BERTHIAND 11 812 S1
82495945 140 DEBARD Jean-Claude 01 S.T. MONTS BERTHIAND 12 815 S1
82495945 140 DEBARD Jean-Claude 01 S.T. MONTS BERTHIAND 80 830 S1
82495945 140 DEBARD Jean-Claude 01 S.T. MONTS BERTHIAND 108 831 S1
03117620 141 DODOS Sébastien 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 28 820 S1
03117620 141 DODOS Sébastien 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 55 821 S1
03117620 141 DODOS Sébastien 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 82 830 S1
03117620 141 DODOS Sébastien 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 109 831 S1
03117620 141 DODOS Sébastien 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 11 812 S1
03117620 141 DODOS Sébastien 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 13 815 S1
82546058 142 DROBNIAK Philippe 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 90 830 S1
82546058 142 DROBNIAK Philippe 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 114 831 S1
82547015 143 DUPUY Jean-Michel 42 CIBLE ROANNAISE 10 812 S1
82547015 143 DUPUY Jean-Michel 42 CIBLE ROANNAISE 12 816 S1
82547015 143 DUPUY Jean-Michel 42 CIBLE ROANNAISE 34 820 S1
82547015 143 DUPUY Jean-Michel 42 CIBLE ROANNAISE 73 821 S1
82547015 143 DUPUY Jean-Michel 42 CIBLE ROANNAISE 101 830 S1
82547015 143 DUPUY Jean-Michel 42 CIBLE ROANNAISE 128 831 S1
03104958 144 DURIEUX Maxime 42 C.T.P. STEPHANOIS 94 830 S1
03104958 144 DURIEUX Maxime 42 C.T.P. STEPHANOIS 122 831 S1
02979698 145 DUTERTRE Emilien 69 STE TARARIENNE TIR 49 820 S1
03342495 146 EYNAUD Pascal 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 81 830 S1
82553564 147 FIGUIERE Vincent 01 S.T. MONTS BERTHIAND 9 810 S1
82553564 147 FIGUIERE Vincent 01 S.T. MONTS BERTHIAND 12 816 S1
82553564 147 FIGUIERE Vincent 01 S.T. MONTS BERTHIAND 80 830 S1
82553564 147 FIGUIERE Vincent 01 S.T. MONTS BERTHIAND 108 831 S1
02593516 148 FONTANAY Eric 42 C.T. MONT D'UZORE 1 810 S1
02593516 148 FONTANAY Eric 42 C.T. MONT D'UZORE 3 812 S1
02593516 148 FONTANAY Eric 42 C.T. MONT D'UZORE 5 815 S1
02593516 148 FONTANAY Eric 42 C.T. MONT D'UZORE 34 820 S1
02593516 148 FONTANAY Eric 42 C.T. MONT D'UZORE 88 830 S1
02593516 148 FONTANAY Eric 42 C.T. MONT D'UZORE 116 831 S1
03380855 149 FORSTER René 69 CIBLE SAN PRIOTE 117 831 S1
03380855 149 FORSTER René 69 CIBLE SAN PRIOTE 90 830 S1
00873217 150 FOUCHER Eric 69 A.S CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE 10 810 S1
00873217 150 FOUCHER Eric 69 A.S CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE 12 812 S1
82496346 151 GAILLARD Cédric 69 S.T.S.LYON 86 830 S1
82496346 151 GAILLARD Cédric 69 S.T.S.LYON 113 831 S1
82621056 152 GARCIA Sylvain 42 C.T. MONT D'UZORE 15 810 S1
82621056 152 GARCIA Sylvain 42 C.T. MONT D'UZORE 17 815 S1
82621056 152 GARCIA Sylvain 42 C.T. MONT D'UZORE 97 830 S1
02976556 153 GENOUX Patrice 69 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 16 816 S1
00393300 154 GENTHIALON Daniel 42 S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE 120 831 S1
00393300 154 GENTHIALON Daniel 42 S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE 96 832 S1
02599548 155 GERENTES Claude 42 CIBLE ROANNAISE 5 816 S1
02599548 155 GERENTES Claude 42 CIBLE ROANNAISE 29 820 S1
82648483 156 GERNIGON Xavier 69 LYON SPORT METROPOLE 42 820 S1
02384439 157 GIRAUD Guillaume 42 CIBLE ROANNAISE 3 810 S1
02384439 157 GIRAUD Guillaume 42 CIBLE ROANNAISE 54 821 S1
02384439 157 GIRAUD Guillaume 42 CIBLE ROANNAISE 82 832 S1
03342248 158 GIRIN Thierry 01 PIONNIERS BRESSANS 15 812 S1
03342248 158 GIRIN Thierry 01 PIONNIERS BRESSANS 19 816 S1

03342248 158 GIRIN Thierry 01 PIONNIERS BRESSANS 44 820 S1
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03430744
03430744
03342155
03342155
03121401
03121401
03259059
03421523
00080953
02976309
02976309
02976309
02976309
82472471
82472471
03399754
03399754
03399754
03399754
03455562
03455562
03455562
00779664
00779664
82623389
82623389
82432415
82432415
82432415
03249016
03249016
03249016
82547017
82547017
82547017
82524950
82524950
82524950
82524950
82548330
82548330
82548330
03430747
03430747
82532250
82532250
00237888
00237888
00237888
00237888
00237888
00237888
82547026
82547026
82461662
82444875

Dos.

159
159
160
160
161
161
162
163
164
165
165
165
165
166
166
167
167
167
167
168
168
168
169
169
170
170
171
171
171
172
172
172
173
173
173
174
174
174
174
175
175
175
176
176
177
177
178
178
178
178
178
178
179
179
180
181

Nom / Prénom

GOMEZ URBINA Alexandre
GOMEZ URBINA Alexandre
GUICHARD Louis
GUICHARD Louis
GUILLARD Jéréme
GUILLARD Jéréme
HERBEN Luc-Marcel
HOPP Roland

HUARD Raphaél
JARDIN Christophe
JARDIN Christophe
JARDIN Christophe
JARDIN Christophe
KOLOSSOV Alexis
KOLOSSOV Alexis
LAMAIN Kévin
LAMAIN Kévin
LAMAIN Kévin
LAMAIN Kévin
LAMAIN Pascal
LAMAIN Pascal
LAMAIN Pascal
LANTELME-FAISAN Daniel
LANTELME-FAISAN Daniel
LIGNERES Grégory
LIGNERES Grégory
LIGOUT René
LIGOUT René
LIGOUT René

LOUIS Ferdinand
LOUIS Ferdinand
LOUIS Ferdinand
MAILLET Jean-Paul
MAILLET Jean-Paul
MAILLET Jean-Paul
MAIROT Pierre
MAIROT Pierre
MAIROT Pierre
MAIROT Pierre
MARRET Stéphan
MARRET Stéphan
MARRET Stéphan
MATON Amandine
MATON Amandine
MESZAROS Bernard
MESZAROS Bernard
MIALON Hervé
MIALON Hervé
MIALON Hervé
MIALON Hervé
MIALON Hervé
MIALON Hervé
MIESZCZAK Jean-Luc
MIESZCZAK Jean-Luc
MIETTAUX Guillaume
MOREAU Patrice

Dpt
69
69
69
69
69
69
42
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
01
01
69
69
69
01
01
01
42
42
42
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
01
69

Association

T.0. LYONNAIS

T.0. LYONNAIS
A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
T.0. LYONNAIS

T.O. LYONNAIS

S.T.S.M.

C.T. DE L'OUEST
ARQUEBUSIERS LYON.
T.0. LYONNAIS

T.0. LYONNAIS

T.O. LYONNAIS

T.O. LYONNAIS

T.O. LYONNAIS

T.0. LYONNAIS

C.T. BEAUJOLAIS

C.T. BEAUJOLAIS

C.T. BEAUJOLAIS

C.T. BEAUJOLAIS

C.T. BEAUJOLAIS

C.T. BEAUJOLAIS

C.T. BEAUJOLAIS

CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR
CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR
PIONNIERS BRESSANS
PIONNIERS BRESSANS
S.T.S.LYON

S.T.S. LYON

S.T.S. LYON

S.T.P.A

S.T.P.A.

S.T.P.A.

CIBLE ROANNAISE
CIBLE ROANNAISE
CIBLE ROANNAISE

T.0. LYONNAIS

T.O. LYONNAIS

T.O. LYONNAIS

T.O. LYONNAIS

T.0. LYONNAIS

T.0. LYONNAIS

T.0. LYONNAIS
A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
T.0. LYONNAIS

T.0. LYONNAIS

S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE
S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE
S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE
S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE
S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE
S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE
CIBLE ROANNAISE
CIBLE ROANNAISE
S.T.P.A.

LUGDUNUM TIR

Série Epr. Cat. N-2
89 830 S1
117 831 S1
113 831 S1
86 830 S1
113 831 S1
90 832 S1
107 831 S1
8 816 S1
13 811 S3
23 816 S1
47 820 S1
95 830 S1
123 831 S1
116 831 S1
88 830 S1
22 810 S1
18 812 S1
24 815 S1
42 820 S1
18 812 S1
19 816 S1
42 820 S1
29 820 S1
57 821 S1
94 830 S1
122 831 S1
11 810 S1
86 830 S1
113 831 S1
11 812 S1
13 815 S1
34 820 S1
11 812 S1
33 820 S1
113 831 S1
31 820 S1
55 821 S1
87 830 S1
115 831 S1
60 821 S1
88 830 S1
115 831 S1
117 831 S1
89 830 S1
88 830 S1
115 831 S1
1 810 S1
8 812 S1
5 815 S1
36 820 S1
120 831 S1
95 832 S1
16 812 S1
96 832 S1
4 810 S1
10 816 S1
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82444875
82444875
82444875
82534554
82534554
82581557
82581557
82677212
82424871
82424871
82424871
82424871
82424871
82510476
03346974
03346974
03346974
03346974
03421177
03421177
03421177
03421176
03421176
82472980
82472980
03425658
00400533
00400533
00400533
00400533
02778261
82630939
82584414
82584414
82584414
02976473
02976473
03342409
03342409
03342409
03342409
03342409
02557363
02557363
02557363
82477463
82477463
03185306
03185306
03185306
03185306
03185306
03185306
00218786
82535131
82535131

Dos.

181
181
181
182
182
183
183
184
185
185
185
185
185
186
187
187
187
187
188
188
188
189
189
190
190
191
192
192
192
192
193
194
195
195
195
196
196
197
197
197
197
197
198
198
198
199
199
200
200
200
200
200
200
201
202
202

Nom / Prénom
MOREAU Patrice

MOREAU Patrice
MOREAU Patrice

Dpt

69
69
69

MOSCHIETTI Jérébme Jean-Pierre 01
MOSCHIETTI Jérébme Jean-Pierre 01

MULLER Jéréme
MULLER Jéréme
MURA Astrid

MURAT Olivier

MURAT Olivier

MURAT Olivier

MURAT Olivier

MURAT Olivier

MUSSO Jean-Marc
NGUYEN Duy-Son
NGUYEN Duy-Son
NGUYEN Duy-Son
NGUYEN Duy-Son
NOYEL Nadine

NOYEL Nadine

NOYEL Nadine

NOYEL Thierry

NOYEL Thierry
PERONNET Jérémy
PERONNET Jérémy
PERRIN Rémy
POISSONNET Georges
POISSONNET Georges
POISSONNET Georges
POISSONNET Georges
PREMSL Arnaud
RAMASSAMY Olivier
RAUZET Xaviere
RAUZET Xaviére
RAUZET Xaviére
RAVARD lIsabelle
RAVARD lIsabelle
RICHARD Jean-Charles
RICHARD Jean-Charles
RICHARD Jean-Charles
RICHARD Jean-Charles
RICHARD Jean-Charles
RIGAL Olivier

RIGAL Olivier

RIGAL Olivier
SANCHEZ Hervé
SANCHEZ Hervé
SEYCHAL Aurélien
SEYCHAL Aurélien
SEYCHAL Aurélien
SEYCHAL Aurélien
SEYCHAL Aurélien
SEYCHAL Aurélien
SEYSSIECQ Philippe
SIMON Cédric

SIMON Cédric

01
01
42
42
42
42
42
42
69
69
69
69
69
42
42
42
42
42
69
69
69
01
01
01
01
69
69
69
69
69
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
69
69
69
69
69
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
69
69

Association

LUGDUNUM TIR
LUGDUNUM TIR
LUGDUNUM TIR
PIONNIERS BRESSANS
PIONNIERS BRESSANS
S.T.P.A.

S.T.P.A.

CIBLE ROANNAISE
CIBLE ROANNAISE
CIBLE ROANNAISE
CIBLE ROANNAISE
CIBLE ROANNAISE
CIBLE ROANNAISE
S.T.M.L. GDS DUCS
T.0. LYONNAIS

T.0. LYONNAIS

T.0. LYONNAIS

T.O. LYONNAIS

CIBLE ROANNAISE
CIBLE ROANNAISE
CIBLE ROANNAISE
CIBLE ROANNAISE
CIBLE ROANNAISE
S.T.S.LYON
S.T.S.LYON

STE TARARIENNE TIR
S.T.P.A.

S.T.P.A

S.T.P.A

S.T.P.A

C.T. DE L'OUEST

STE TARARIENNE TIR
T.O. LYONNAIS

T.0. LYONNAIS

T.0. LYONNAIS

CIBLE ROANNAISE
CIBLE ROANNAISE
CIBLE ROANNAISE
CIBLE ROANNAISE
CIBLE ROANNAISE
CIBLE ROANNAISE
CIBLE ROANNAISE
C.T. DE L'OUEST

C.T. DE L'OUEST

C.T. DE L'OUEST
A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
C.T. MONT D'UZORE
C.T. MONT D'UZORE
C.T. MONT D'UZORE
C.T. MONT D'UZORE
C.T. MONT D'UZORE
C.T. MONT D'UZORE
S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE
LYON SPORT METROPOLE
LYON SPORT METROPOLE

Série Epr. Cat. N-2
59 821 S1
81 830 S1
109 831 S1
120 831 S1
96 830 S1
100 830 S1
128 831 S1
28 820 S1
21 812 S1
22 816 S1
42 820 S1
9 830 S1
123 831 S1
23 810 s1
33 820 S1
60 821 S1
88 830 S1
115 831 S1
7 816 S1
89 830 S1
117 831 S1
117 831 S1
89 830 S1
87 830 S1
114 831 S1
47 820 S1
17 810 S1
19 812 S1
101 830 S1
129 831 S1
8 816 S1
49 820 S1
33 820 Ss1
61 821 S1
89 830 S1
82 830 S1
109 831 S1
15 810 S1
16 812 S1
18 816 S1
49 820 S1
73 821 S1
7 810 S1
9 812 S1
11 816 S1
86 830 S1
113 831 S1
15 810 S1
17 812 S1
19 815 S1
49 820 S1
102 830 S1
129 831 S1
1 810 S1
80 830 S1
108 831 S1
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Liste des Tireurs par Nom

NoLic. Dos. Nom /Prénom Dpt Association Série Epr. Cat. N-2
82646655 203 TESTUD Mickaél 01 PIONNIERS BRESSANS 123 831 S1
82646655 203 TESTUD Mickaél 01 PIONNIERS BRESSANS 95 830 S1
02916153 204 THOMAS Pascal 69 CIBLE SAN PRIOTE 88 830 S1
02916153 204 THOMAS Pascal 69 CIBLE SAN PRIOTE 116 831 S1
02371297 205 TRAMBOUZE Eric 69 S.T.S.LYON 16 810 S1
02371297 205 TRAMBOUZE Eric 69 S.T.S.LYON 17 812 S1
02371297 205 TRAMBOUZE Eric 69 S.T.S.LYON 19 815 S1
02371297 205 TRAMBOUZE Eric 69 S.T.S.LYON 128 831 S1
02371297 205 TRAMBOUZE Eric 69 S.T.S.LYON 100 832 &S1
82437114 206 TRONCY Jean-Baptiste 42 CIBLE ROANNAISE 1 810 S1
82437114 206 TRONCY Jean-Baptiste 42 CIBLE ROANNAISE 2 812 S1
82437114 206 TRONCY Jean-Baptiste 42 CIBLE ROANNAISE 4 816 S1
82682450 207 TURAN Cindy 42 CIBLE ROANNAISE 81 830 S1
82682450 207 TURAN Cindy 42 CIBLE ROANNAISE 108 831 S1
00524997 208 VAUCANSON Hubert 42 S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE 4 810 S1
00524997 208 VAUCANSON Hubert 42 S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE 8 812 S1
00524997 208 VAUCANSON Hubert 42 S.T.C.R. DE LA LOIRE 2 815 S1
00524997 208 VAUCANSON Hubert 42 S.T.C.R.DE LA LOIRE 36 820 S1
00524997 208 VAUCANSON Hubert 42 S.T.C.R.DE LA LOIRE 120 831 S1
00524997 208 VAUCANSON Hubert 42 S.T.C.R.DE LA LOIRE 9% 832 S1
82649880 209 VENET Laurent 69 S.T.M.L. GDS DUCS 23 815 S1
82649880 209 VENET Laurent 69 S.T.M.L. GDS DUCS 47 820 S1
82649880 209 VENET Laurent 69 S.T.M.L. GDS DUCS 128 831 S1
82501913 210 VEZIAN Patrice 01 PIONNIERS BRESSANS 16 812 S1
82540177 211 VILLARD Bruno 69 S.T.M.L. GDS DUCS 24 816 S1
02743537 212 VIOLA Alain 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 23 816 S1
02743537 212 VIOLA Alain 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 47 820 S1
02743537 212 VIOLA Alain 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 67 821 S1
02743537 212 VIOLA Alain 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 95 830 S1
02743537 212 VIOLA Alain 69 T.O.LYONNAIS 123 831 S1
82425746 213 VITTORI Marc 69 S.T.M.L. GDS DUCS 23 810 s1
82425746 213 VITTORI Marc 69 S.T.M.L. GDS DUCS 47 820 S1
82425746 213 VITTORI Marc 69 S.T.M.L. GDS DUCS 129 831 S1

- Fin --



